
BR111, BR222 and BR333 

 

 

Sandvik's BR111, BR222 and BR333 models combine simplicity and cost-

effectiveness with a class-leading power to weight ratio that is optimised for 

demolition and recycling applications. The three models match carriers in the 0.8 

to 4.0 ton (1800-8800 lb) range, and all three breakers utilize a streamlined and 

lightweight design that sets a new standard in low weight and high power. 

 Features and values 

 Pressure Release System  

 Compact usability  

 Class-leading power to weight ratio  

 Single lower tool bushing  

 Integrated design  

 Service friendly 

 

 Models 

 

Model BR111 BR222 BR333 

Working weight,  
kg (lb) 

65.6 

(144.3) 
100.9 

(222) 
148.8  
(327.4) 

Impact rate,  
bpm 

1000-2600 1100-2600 1050-2050 

Operating pressure,  
bar (psi) 

80-130 

(1150- 1900) 
100-150  
(1450- 2200) 

100-150  
(1450- 2200) 

Pressure relief min,  
bar (psi) 

130-180  
(1900- 2600) 

150-200  
(2200- 2900) 

150-200  
(2200- 2900) 

Acceptable oil flow,  
l/min (gal/min) 

15-33  
(4-9) 

20-48  
(5-13) 

30-63  
(8-17) 

Carrier weight limit,  
ton (lb) 

0.8-1.8  
(1800- 4000) 

1.2-2.4  
(2600- 5300) 

2.0-4.0  
(4400- 8800) 

Noise level (2000/14/EC), 
dB(A) 

121 127 123 

This technical data is indicative only and subject to change without notice. 

 


