BR111, **BR222** and **BR333**



Sandvik's BR111, BR222 and BR333 models combine simplicity and cost-effectiveness with a class-leading power to weight ratio that is optimised for demolition and recycling applications. The three models match carriers in the 0.8 to 4.0 ton (1800-8800 lb) range, and all three breakers utilize a streamlined and lightweight design that sets a new standard in low weight and high power.

Features and values

- Pressure Release System
- Compact usability
- · Class-leading power to weight ratio
- Single lower tool bushing
- Integrated design
- Service friendly

Models

Model	BR111	BR222	BR333
Working weight,	65.6	100.9	148.8
kg (lb)	(144.3)	(222)	(327.4)
Impact rate, bpm	1000-2600	1100-2600	1050-2050
Operating pressure,	80-130	100-150	100-150
bar (psi)	(1150- 1900)	(1450- 2200)	(1450- 2200)
Pressure relief min,	130-180	150-200	150-200
bar (psi)	(1900- 2600)	(2200- 2900)	(2200- 2900)
Acceptable oil flow,	15-33	20-48	30-63
l/min (gal/min)	(4-9)	(5-13)	(8-17)
Carrier weight limit,	0.8-1.8	1.2-2.4	2.0-4.0
ton (lb)	(1800- 4000)	(2600- 5300)	(4400- 8800)
Noise level (2000/14/EC), dB(A)	121	127	123

This technical data is indicative only and subject to change without notice.